
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Sponsor Name List Abbreviation Telephone Contact Email Website 
American Board of Independent Medical Examiners ABIME 304-733-0095 Deanna Ranavaya, DC dranavaya@abime.org www.abime.org 
American College of Addictionology and Compulsive Diso ACACD 305-535-8803 Rita Holder acacd@bellsouth.net www.acacd.com 
Barton University Barton 530-543-5549 aboyde@bartonhealth.org www.bartonhealth.org 
California Chiropractic Association CCA 916-648-2727 dbenton@calchiro.org www.calchiro.org 
Canham College Canham 888-900-3382 Rosalind Canham, DC drcanham@professionalonlineeducation.com www.professionalonlineeducation.com 
Carrick Institute for Graduate Studies Carrick Institute 321-868-6464 Becca Robillard rrobillard@carrickinstitute.com www.carrickinstitute.org 
CE4You CE4You 888-612-0996 info@ce4you.com www.ce4you.com 
ChiroCredit.com ChiroCredit 860-463-9003 Paul Powers, DC powers@chirocredit.com www.chirocredit.com 
Cleveland Chiropractic College Cleveland Chiropractic 800-969-2701 sarah.mcdonald@cleveland.edu www.cleveland.edu 
Cleveland University - Kansas City Cleveland University 631-560-3934 Christina Brillante christina@academyofchiropractic.com www.teachdoctors.com 
Coaching Pros Coaching Pros 725-209-7288 info@coachingprosnv.com www.coachingprosnv.com 
DC Hours DC Hours 330-313-6337 Kevin Van Bell kevinv@edcet.com www.dchours.com 

DCOnline DCOnline 712-260-2507 
dconline@dconline.org 
denise@dconline.org https://www.dconline.org/ 

EasyWebCE.com EasyWebCE 707-502-7071 easywebce@gmail.com www.easywebce.com 
Florida Chiropractic Association FCA 407-654-3225 Camille Moore camille@fcachiro.org www.fcachiro.org 
Foot Levelers, Inc. Foot Levelers service@footlevelers.com www.footlevelers.com 
Institute for Integrative Medicine IFIM 502-253-4554 drross@theifim.com www.integrativemedicine4u.com 
International Chiropractic Association of California ICAC 916-362-8816 icachome@email.msn.com www.icacweb.com 
International Chiropractic Pediatric Association ICPA 610-565-2360 Siobhan Nield ce@icpa4kids.com https://icpa4kids.com 
Intricate Art Spine & Body Solutions Intricate Art 503-298-3113 jason@intricateartseminars.com https://intricateartseminars.com/ 

Life West Chiropractic College Life West 510-780-4508 
Andrew Herrera 
Lola Adekayode 

aherrera@lifewest.edu 
ladekayode@lifewest.edu www.lifewest.edu 

Life University Life University 770-426-2753 Laura Wallace laura.wallace@life.edu www.life.edu 
Logan University Logan 800-842-3234 Amber Henry postgrad@logan.edu www.logan.edu 
Naccarato Leadership Center Nacarrato 801-224-3795 Denise Perucci drjim@rpchiro.com www.rpchiro.com 

National University of Health Sciences NUHS 
630-889-6622 
630-889-6622 

Jenna Glenn, DC 
Zeljka Horn 

postgrad@nuhs.edu 
zkampel@nuhs.edu www.nuhs.edu 

Nevada Chiropractic Association NCA 702-524-5014 Marcia Tinberg marciatinberg0294@gmail.com 
Nevada Chiropractic Council NCC 702-518-2188 Andrea Waller info@nevadachiropractic.org www.nevadachiropractic.org 

Northeast College of Health Sciences (Formerly New York 
Chiropractic College) NCHS 

516-597-3551 
800-434-3955, Opt 6 

Katrina Andre 
Christine Zambuto 

kandre@northeastcollege.edu 
czambuto@northeastcollege.edu https://ce.northeastcollege.edu/ 

Northwestern Health Sciences University NHSU 952-885-5446 Tarra Dittbenner tdittbenner@nwhealth.edu nwhealth.edu/continuing-education 

Palmer College of Chiropractic Palmer 563-884-5715 Hannah Staub 
hannah.staub@palmer.edu 
continuinged@palmer.edu www.palmer.edu 

Parker University Parker 214-902-2401 William Smith 
WSmith@parker.edu 
askpostgrad@parker.edu www.parker.edu 

Rock Tape Rock Tape 408-213-9550 alyson@rocktape.com www.rocktape.com 
Sherman College of Chiropractic Sherman College 864-578-8770 Rozelle Foster rfoster@sherman.edu www.sherman.edu 
Southern California University of Health Sciences SCUHS 562-947-8755 yvonnerabago@scuhs.edu www.scuhs.edu 
Specialty Health Inc. Specialty Health 775-329-6200 mwillett@specialtyhealth.com www.specialtyhealth.com 
Texas Chiropractic Association 281-998-6063 awhittle@txchiro.edu www.chirotexas.org 
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Texas Chiropractic College 281-998-6051 Bianca Chopane postgrad@txchiro.edu www.txchiro.edu 
Thornton Chiropractic Thorton 530-268-1386 drthornton1@yahoo.com www.thorntonchiropractic.com 
Tong & Associates CE Seminars Tong 626-242-0868 Victor Tong, DC victor.tong.dc@gmail.com tongsceseminar.com 

Triad Seminars Triad 949-707-5785 
Mark (DC) or Monique 
Cymerint 

moniquecymerint@gmail.com 
markcymerintdc@gmail.com www.triadseminars.com 

Turning Point Logistics Systems Turning Point 770-605-1218 Angel Tribuno, DC tplscorp@comcast.net www.life.edu 
Uniformed Services University of Health Sciences Uniformed Services 301-294-1485 szuerlein@cdham.org 
University of Bridgeport College of Chiropractic Univ. of Bridgeport 203-576-4880 Eileen Herlihy-Santiago eherlihy@bridgeport.edu www.bridgeport.edu 

University of Western States 712-260-2507 Denise Moreau 
dconline@dconline.org 
denise@dconline.org https://www.dconline.org/ 

The Wise DC Wise DC 609-948-5127 Donna Camilli donna.camilli@gmail.com www.thewisedc.com 
Zone School of Healing Zone/Life West 510-780-4508 www.lifewest.edu 
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